
Industry Partner

Ducere Bachelor Program

Academic Calendar 2024 - 2025
Term 1 - 2024 
Study period Mon 15 Jan - Sun 24 Mar

Census Wed 31 Jan

Academic Withdrawal Date Fri 16 Feb

Withdrawal Deadline Mon 11 Mar

Results Released Wed 3 Apr

Term 1 - 2025 
Study period Mon 20 Jan - Sun 30 Mar

Census Tue 4 Feb

Academic Withdrawal Date Fri 21 Feb

Withdrawal Deadline Mon 17 Mar

Results Released Wed 9 Apr

Term 3 - 2024 
Study period Mon 1 Jul - Sun 8 Sept

Census Wed 17 July

Academic Withdrawal Date Fri 2 Aug

Withdrawal Deadline Mon 26 Aug

Results Released Wed 18 Sept

Term 3 - 2025 
Study period Mon 7 Jul - Sun 14 Sept

Census Tue 22 Jul

Academic Withdrawal Date Fri 8 Aug

Withdrawal Deadline Mon 1 Sept

Results Released Wed 24 Sept

Term 4 - 2024
Study period Mon 23 Sept - Sun 1 Dec 

Census Wed 9 Oct

Academic Withdrawal Date Fri 25 Oct

Withdrawal Deadline Mon 18 Nov

Results Released Wed 11 Dec

Term 4 - 2025
Study period Mon 29 Sept - Sun 7 Dec 

Census Tue 14 Oct

Academic Withdrawal Date Fri 31 Oct

Withdrawal Deadline Mon 24 Nov

Results Released Wed 17 Dec

Term 2 - 2024 
Study period Mon 8 Apr - Sun 16 Jun 

Census Wed 24 Apr

Academic Withdrawal Date Fri 10 May

Withdrawal Deadline Mon 3 Jun

Results Released Wed 26 Jun

Term 2 - 2025 
Study period Mon 14 Apr - Sun 22 Jun 

Census Tue 29 Apr

Academic Withdrawal Date Fri 16 May

Withdrawal Deadline Mon 9 Jun

Results Released Wed 2 Jul

*Some key dates may be subject to change.

T0257



Industry Partner

Ducere MBA Program

Academic Calendar 2024 - 2025

*Some key dates may be subject to change.

T0257

Intake 1 - 2024 
Study period Mon 19 Feb - Sun 9 Jun

Census Tue 12 Mar

Academic Withdrawal Date Wed 17 Apr

Withdrawal Deadline Wed 29 May

Results Released Thu 27 Jun 

Intake 1 - 2025
Study period Mon 17 Feb - Sun 8 Jun

Census Wed 12 Mar

Academic Withdrawal Date Wed 16 Apr

Withdrawal Deadline Wed 28 May

Results Released Fri 20 Jun 

Intake 3 - 2024 
Study period Mon 14 Oct - Sun 9 Feb 25

Census Tue 5 Nov

Academic Withdrawal Date Wed 11 Dec

Withdrawal Deadline Wed 29 Jan 25

Results Released Thu 27 Feb 25

Intake 3 - 2025
Study period Mon 13 Oct - Sun 8 Feb 26

Census Tue 5 Nov

Academic Withdrawal Date Wed 10 Dec

Withdrawal Deadline Wed 28 Jan 26

Results Released Fri 20 Feb 26

Intake 2 - 2024 
Study period Mon 17 Jun - Sun 6 Oct 

Census Tue 9 July

Academic Withdrawal Date Wed 14 Aug

Withdrawal Deadline Wed 25 Sept

Results Released Thu 24 Oct

Intake 2 - 2025
Study period Mon 16 Jun - Sun 5 Oct 

Census Wed 9 July

Academic Withdrawal Date Wed 13 Aug

Withdrawal Deadline Wed 24 Sept

Results Released Fri 17 Oct




